NEW!
101
ALARMS & INDICATION
ALARM
S & INDICATIO
N
2
SAME DAY SHIPPING AVAILABLE ON IN-STOCK ORDERS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

BDR-B
Mounting Brackets included
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
BDR-999-R-24	 Red LED 3-1/2 digit display, 2.3" (5.8 cm) high 24 VAC/VDC
BDR-999-G-24	 Green LED 3-1/2 digit display, 2.3" (5.8 cm) high 24 VAC/VDC
BDR-999-B-24	 Blue LED 3-1/2 digit display, 2.3" (5.8 cm) high 24 VAC/VDC
BDR-999-R-120	 Red LED 3-1/2 digit display, 2.3" (5.8 cm) high 120 VAC
BDR-999-G-120	 Green LED 3-1/2 digit display, 2.3" (5.8 cm) high 120 VAC
BDR-999-B-120	 Blue LED 3-1/2 digit display, 2.3" (5.8 cm) high 120 VAC
Displays are custom calibrated at
no charge and require specification
of input scale (mA, VDC), range,
engineering units, and decimal point